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St. Catherine’s RC Primary School Assessment Data - 2023

Key Stage Two
Percentage of children achieving expected standard

Reading Writing Maths GPS
78% 72.9% 67.8% 72.9%

Percentage of children achieving expected standard (RWM combined): 59.3%

Percentage of children achieving higher standard

Reading

Writing

Maths

GPS

40.7%

13.6%

39%

45.8%

Percentage of children achieving higher standard (RWM combined): 10.2%

Average Scaled Score

Reading

Maths

GPS

107.3

104.5

107.1

Early Years and Key Stage One

Percentage of children achieving Good Level of Development (GLD) at the end of Early
Years Foundation Stage: 66.1%

Percentage of children meeting the standard in phonics in Year 1: 89.3%




