

## St. Catherine's RC Primary School Assessment Data - 2023

## **Key Stage Two**

Percentage of children achieving expected standard				
Reading	Writing	Maths	GPS	
78%	72.9%	67.8%	72.9%	

Percentage of children achieving expected standard (RWM combined): 59.3%

Percentage of children achieving higher standard				
Reading	Writing	Maths	GPS	
40.7%	13.6%	39%	45.8%	

Percentage of children achieving higher standard (RWM combined): 10.2%

Average Scaled Score				
Reading	Maths	GPS		
107.3	104.5	107.1		

## **Early Years and Key Stage One**

Percentage of children achieving Good Level of Development (GLD) at the end of Early Years Foundation Stage: 66.1%

Percentage of children meeting the standard in phonics in Year 1: 89.3%